
Position Name Email

Chair John Penaranda, P.Eng. Chair@wtpeo.org
Vice Chair Atena Mahiny, P.Eng. Vicechair@wtpeo.org
Treasurer Alan Lam P.Eng. treasurer@wtpeo.org
Secretary Ayad Khalid, P.Eng. Secretary@wtpeo.org
Past Chair Amit Gupta, P.Eng. Pastchair@wtpeo.org
GLP Committee Chair Mohinder Grover, P.Eng Glp@gmail.com
LPC & AGM Committee Chair Debasis Dey, P.Eng. cp_agm@wtpeo.org
Programs Committee Chair Nabil Ghariani, P. Eng. Programs@wtpeo.org
Education Outreach Committee Chair Karen Penaranda, EIT Education@wtpeo.org
Electronic Media Committee Chair Man Lu, EIT Electronicmedia@wtpeo.org
Awards Committee Chair Souheila Bardakji, P.Eng. Awards@wtpeo.org
Publications Committee Chair Rony Mathew, P.Eng. Publication@wtpeo.org
EIT & LAP Committee Chair Bo Dang. P.Eng eit@wtpeo.org
Board member Mammad Horriyat, P.Eng. 
Board member Noubar Takessian, P.Eng. 
Board member Farzaneh Omrani, P.Eng.
Board member Mitch Lipton, P.Eng.
Board Member Joe D’Souza P.Eng.
Board Member Shayan Sepiani, P.Eng. 
Board Member Diannan Zhang, EIT
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